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Расписание

уроков группы 1ТПО на 09.12.24-13.12.24
	
	Время
	                     ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
	Урок
	Преподаватели

	1
	8.30-9.15
	Производственная практика
	
	

	2
	9.20-10.05
	
	
	

	3
	10.10-10.55
	
	
	

	4
	11.00-11.45
	
	
	Никулочкина В.В.

	5
	11.50-12.35
	
	
	

	6
	12.40-13.10
	
	
	

	7
	13.15-13.45
	
	
	

	8
	13.50-14.20
	
	
	

	
	Время
	                         ВТОРНИК
	Урок
	Преподаватели

	1
	8.30-9.15
	МДК
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	   Демидов Г.А.

	2
	9.20-10.05
	МДК
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	Демидов Г.А.

	3
	10.10-10.55
	Основы товароведения
	
	Кузьминская Е.Е.

	4
	11.00-11.45
	Основы товароведения
	
	.   Кузьминсая Е.Е.

	5
	11.50-12.35
	БЖ
	
	Демидов Г.А.

	6
	12.40-13.10
	БЖ
	
	Демидов Г.А.

	7
	13.15-13.45
	
	
	

	8
	13.50-14.20
	
	
	

	
	Время
	                          СРЕДА
	Урок
	Преподаватели

	1
	8.30-9.15
	Техн. оснащение и орг раб. места
	
	Кузьминская Е.Е.

	2
	9.20-10.05
	Техн. оснащение и орг раб. места
	
	Кузьминская Е.Е.

	3
	10.10-10.55
	БЖ
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	Демидов Г.А.

	4
	11.00-11.45
	БЖ
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	       Демидов Г.А.

	5
	11.50-12.35
	МДК
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	Демидов Г.А.

	6
	12.40-13.10
	Физическая культура
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/1TPO.docx

	Стецуренко С.А.

	7
	13.15-13.45
	МДК
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	        Демидов Г.А.

	8
	13.50-14.20
	МДК
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	         Демидов Г.А.

	
	Время
	                           ЧЕТВЕРГ
	Урок
	Преподаватели

	1
	8.30-9.15
	Основы товароведения
	
	Кузьминская Е.Е.

	2
	9.20-10.05
	Основы товароведения
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	Кузьминская Е.Е.

	3
	10.10-10.55
	МДК
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	Демидов Г.А.

	4
	11.00-11.45
	МДК
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	Демидов Г.А.

	5
	11.50-12.35
	МДК
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/urok-MDK.1TPO.docx

	Демидов Г.А.

	6
	12.40-13.10
	Основы товароведения
	
	    Кузьминская Е.Е.

	7
	13.15-13.45
	Рисование и лепка
	
	.    Никулочкина В.В.

	8
	13.50-14.20
	
	
	

	
	Время
	                           ПЯТНИЦА
	Урок
	Преподаватели

	1
	8.30-9.15
	Учебная практика
	
	

	2
	9.20-10.05
	
	
	

	3
	10.10-10.55
	
	
	

	4
	11.00-11.45
	
	
	Никулочкина В.В.

	5
	11.50-12.35
	
	
	

	6
	12.40-13.10
	
	
	

	7
	13.15-13.45
	
	
	

	8
	13.50-14.20
	
	
	


